
Drawing no. VR20024410-B024-14-01

Description

200ml Veral Bottle with 24410  Neck
VR20024410

Revision Date Modifications

Synergy Packaging03/10/120

Material

Weight

Scale

Drawn by

* Customer Copy *

Approved by

25±1g

1:2

A.Song

Unit

Controlled Document

mm

PET

164

23.7

R11

R17

R21
1 Brimful: 215±7ml

*Please request information sheet from office staff.

Screen Print Dimensions*
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